ITINERARY

EUROPE

Romantic Germany

A Week in..London & Paris

A Week in..Spain

A Week in..Rome, the Amalfi Coast & Capri

EXOTICS

Cuba: A Cultural Odyssey

Cuba: Connecting with People & Culture
A Portrait of India

South Africa: An Elegant Adventure
Magic of Morocco

Kenya & Tanzania: A Classic Safari
Indochina: Vietnam, Cambodia & Laos
USA & CANADA

Grand New England

A Taste of the Pacific Northwest

In Freedom’s Footsteps:
Philadelphia to Washington DC

TAUCK Agents Incentive

Earn a $100* gift card when you make
any new bookings for travel in 2017.

DAYS

14

12

18
12
10
13
16

12

11

DATES AVAILABLE

9 Sep, 30 Sep, 7 Oct
24 Sep, 15 Oct

8 Oct

15 Oct

17 Dec, 24 Dec
28 Dec

14 Nov, 21 Dec
1 Dec, 15 Dec
3 Dec, 17 Dec
23 Dec

13 Dec

8 Oct, 11 Oct
30 Sep
20 Oct

Blue = Small Group Red = Solo Traveller Savings

Valid for new 2017 bookings made between:
17 July and 29 September.

*Terms and Conditions apply.

Correct as at 18 Sep 17, availability can change without notice. Please contact us for the most up-to-day availability & pricing. Booking conditions apply and will be advised at the
time of booking. Agent Incentive Conditions: Earn a $100 Coles Myer gift card when you make any new Tauck booking for travel in 2017. Valid for new 2017 bookings made and
deposited between: 17 July and 29 September 2017. 1 Gift card per booking, not transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Lic 2TA003774.



CRUISING 2017
WHAT'S LEET?

: ITINERARY
EUROPEAN RIVER
Amsterdam to Budapest
Christmas Markets Along
the Rhine — Northbound

Christmas Markets Along
the Rhine — Southbound

The Blue Danube - Eastbound
The Blue Danube - Westbound
The Rhine, Swiss Alps &
Amsterdam - Northbound
Rendezvous on the Seine

The Rhine & Moselle -

Northbound

The Rhine & Moselle -
Southbound

Christmas Markets Along
the Danube - Eastbound

Christmas Markets Along
the Danube — Westbound

French Escapade - Northbound
Danube Reflections -
Eastbound

Danube Reflections -
Westbound

DAYS

15

12

12

10

10

13

13

12

12

DATES AVAILABLE

7 Oct 16 Oct

26 Nov 3 Dec 10 Dec
26 Nov 3 Dec 10 Dec
26 Oct 19 Oct

Cat. 4,5,6,7 Cat. 1,7

26 Oct
Cat. 7

26 Oct
Cat.5,6,7

16 Oct
Cat. 1,2,6,7

16 Oct
Cat. 6,7

16 Oct
Cat. 6,7

10 Dec
Cat.5,6,7

3 Dec 10 Dec
Cat. 6 Cat. 6,7

18 Oct
Cat. 1,2,3,4,5,6

5 Oct

12 Oct

TAUCK Agents Incentive

Earn a $100* gift card when you make

any new bookings for travel in 2017.

Valid for new 2017 bookings made between:
17 July and 29 September.

*Terms and Conditions apply.
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Correct as at 18 August '17, availability can change without notice. Please contact us for the most up-to-day availability & pricing. Booking conditions apply and will be advised at
the time of booking. Agent Incentive Conditions: Earn a $100 Coles Myer gift card when you make any new Tauck booking for travel in 2017. Valid for new 2017 bookings made

and deposited between: 17 July and 29 September 2017. 1 Gift card per booking, not transferable and cannot be redeemed for cash. Lic 2TA003774.



